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CRIOULA 52

+BRAVISSIMO

AMERICA DEL
SUR

PHYTOERVAS

SANDOKAN

INAE Soto
TRANSBRASA

RUDA3

XAMA
DER
BEKANNTE 2

LUCKY
ALFORRIA
TOO MATCH
BOTO V
WAIRUA

ALBARINO

ASBAR VI

SACI

El Nifio

KING

JAZZ
ORSON

EDUARDO
PLASS
LUCIANO
FERREIRA
SECCHIN
PABLO
MAFFEI
MARCELO
AUGUSTO
BELLOTTI
CARLOS
ALFREDO
BELCHIOR
BAYARD
FREITAS
UMBUZEIRO
NETO
MARIO
MARTINEZ

SERGIO
KLEPACZ

JURGEN
JULIO
FELIPE
BERGER
LUIZ CRUZ
VILLARES
ALEJANDRO
GABINO
MEDALI
ANDRE DE
SEIXAS
SOBRAL

EDUARDO
ARRUDA

MARCELO
CIPOLINA
KUM

MARCELO
QUINTAES

MAURO
DOTTORI
JUAN LUIS
MENDEZ
MARCELO
NAVARRO
SOARES
CABRAL
JOHN JULIO
JANSEN
CARLOS
EDUARDO

TP52

FELCI
315

FARR 50

5S40 0D

FAST
40+

5400D

CARKEEK
50
GRAND
SOLEIL
46

CORUM
350

MALBEC
360
MATCH
42
SOLARIS
50

FARR
ONE
DESIGN

FIRST
44.7

B&C46

5400D

ILC 30

S 40 ORC

MALBEC
360
MALBEC
360

Provisional Overall

PERF.

C/R

C/R

PERF.

PERF.

PERF.

PERF.

C/R

C/R

C/R

PERF.

C/R

PERF.

C/R

PERF.

PERF.

PERF.

PERF.

C/R
C/R

VDS

ICES

YCA

YCSA

YCA

Pier 27

CRR

ICS

C N PENON
BARILOCHE

YCI

CyC

PIC

CRLP / CNJ

YCU
BR

MARINAS
VEROLME

YCI

MONDBLU

ICS/YCI

YCI
PIC

24,20
19,80
17,60

23,10

22,00

8,80

18,70

12,10
16,50
7,70
13,20
9,90
15,40
14,30
DNF

20,90
6;00

DNF
6,60

5,50
3,30

18,00

17,00

16,00

19,00

10,00

13,00

14,00

12,00

11,00

9,00

15,00

RET
8,00

6,00
4,00

22,00

17,50

17,50

11,00

14,00

21,00

15,00

20,00

12,00

5,00

13,00

6,00
9,00
0,00
DNC

7,00

19,00
16,00

19,00

22,00

14,00

20,00

17,00

18,00

12,00

16,00

13,00

11,00

5,00

7,00

10,00

21,00

15,00

9,00

1,66
2,60

22,00

22,00

21,00 14,06

19,00

13,00

18,00

9,00
10,00
14,00

15,00

6,00
12,00
17,00
ocs
4,00

20,00

16,00
11,00

5,00
7,00

20,00

17,00

19,00

16,00

21,00

11,00
13,00

6;60
DNS

10,00
9,00
18,00

0,00
DNC

6,00
15,00

3,00
4,00

22,00

20,00

18,00

21,00

19,00

16,00

15,00

14,00

13,00

12,00

11,00

7,00

9,00

10,00

0,00
DNC

17,00

8,00

5,00
2,00

6,66
DNC

14,00

22,00

15,00

18,00

21,00
20,00
19,00
13,00

17,00

9,00
16,00
10,00
12,00

8,00

0,00
DNC

7,00
6,00

11,00
5,00

153,20

134,30

130,10

126,10

126,00

114,80

113,70

107,10

97,50

96,70

79,20

76,90

75,40

73,30

71,00

70,90

69,00

62,60

54,50
41,30
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DE SOUZA
E SILVA
JOAO 6-00
21 VESPER MARCOS 5400D @ PERF. | ICRJ 11,00 7,00 2,00 3,00 12,00 3,00 3,00 41,00
bSQ
MENDES
FRANCISCO A PANDORA 6;60
22  LADINO J HARIRI | 34 C/R | CUBA 4,40 3,00 3,00 6,00 0cs 500 4,00 4,00 29,40

[26/07/2025 17:02:14]



